National College of Business Administration & Economics

N C B A & E,40-E1, Gulberg lll, Lahore 54660, Pakistan
Phone: 04235752716 Email: info@ncbae.edu.pk

Mphil Business Administration - Final Result Fall 2020

Roll Number Subject Code Subject Name Credit Hrs GPA CGPA  Grade
2201111 3.75 3.18
MNGT780 Data Analysis in Business & Management 3 A
STAT710 Research Workshop-II 3 B
MNGT778 Topics in Business & Sustainable Development 3 A
MNGT787 Topics in Organizational Behaviour 3 A
2203172 3.75 341
STAT725 Research Methods 3 B
STAT709 Research Workshop-| 3 A
MNGT778 Topics in Business & Sustainable Development 3 A
MNGT787 Topics in Organizational Behaviour 3 A
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Roll Number

2203124

2203190

2203191

2203206

2203250

2203310

2203330

2203422

2203425

2203429

Subject Code

CS724
CS708
CS759
CS714

CS724
CS708
CS757
STAT710

CSs713
CS708
CS757
STAT710

CSs724
Ccs727
CSs714

CS713
Cs708
CS759
Cs714

CS724
CS726
CSs714

CS713
Cs727
CS719
CS725

CSs713
CS708
CS726

CSs724
Cs713
Ccs727
CS708

CS713
Ccs727
Cs708
CS759

Subject Name

Adaptive Control Systems

Advanced Operating Systems

Internet of Things: Communication Technologies
Machine Learning

Adaptive Control Systems

Advanced Operating Systems

Cloud Computing and Emerging Technologies
Research Workshop-II

Advanced Analysis of Algorithm

Advanced Operating Systems

Cloud Computing and Emerging Technologies
Research Workshop-II

Adaptive Control Systems
Advanced Computer Architecture
Machine Learning

Advanced Analysis of Algorithm

Advanced Operating Systems

Internet of Things: Communication Technologies
Machine Learning

Adaptive Control Systems
Broadband Communication
Machine Learning

Advanced Analysis of Algorithm
Advanced Computer Architecture
Avrtificial Neural Networks
Research Methods

Advanced Analysis of Algorithm
Advanced Operating Systems
Broadband Communication

Adaptive Control Systems
Advanced Analysis of Algorithm
Advanced Computer Architecture
Advanced Operating Systems

Advanced Analysis of Algorithm

Advanced Computer Architecture

Advanced Operating Systems

Internet of Things: Communication Technologies

Credit Hrs

W W w w W W w w

W W w w

w

W W w w w

w

P W w w w

w

w

W W w w

W W w w

GPA

3.25

3.75

3.50

3.00

3.75

4.00

3.40

3.00

3.00

4.00

CGPA Grade

3.25
C
A
B
A
3.06
A
A
A
B
3.04
A
B
A
B
3.00
B
B
B
3.75
A
A
B
A
4.00
A
A
A
3.40
A
B
B
A
3.00
B
B
B
3.00
B
B
B
B
4.00
A
A
A
A
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Mphil Applied & Computation Mathematics - Final Result Fall 2020

Roll Number Subject Code

2171540

MATH716
MATH705
2171543

MATH716
MATH705
2193024

MATH716
MATH748
2193028

MATH716

MATH748

STAT710
2193030

MATH748
STAT710
2193147

MATH716
MATH748
2193148

MATH716
MATH748
2193166

MATH716
MATH748
2193414

MATH716
MATH748
2201209

MATH716

MATH705

MATH748

STAT710
2201210

MATH716

MATH705

MATH748

STAT710
2203023

MATH716

MATH705

MATH748

STAT709
2203085

MATH716

Subject Name

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Special Functions

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Special Functions

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Transform Theory

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-II

Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-II

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Transform Theory

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Transform Theory

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Transform Theory

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Transform Theory

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Special Functions
Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-II

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Special Functions
Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-II

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Special Functions
Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-I

Advanced Set Theory and Logic

Credit Hrs

w W w w w

W W w w

W W w w

GPA

2.50

3.50

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

3.50

3.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

3.25

CGPA Grade

3.20

C

B
3.38

B

A
3.89

B
2.46

B

A

C
3.02

B

B
2.53

A

A
3.25

A

A
3.95

B

A
3.02

B

B
3.05

B

B

B

B
3.24

A

B

A

B
3.85

A

B

B

A
3.77

B
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2203085 MATH705
MATH748
STAT709

2203098

MATH716

MATH705

MATH748

STAT709
2203126

MATH716

MATH705

MATH748

STAT709
2203173

MATH716

MATH705

MATH748

STAT709
2203202

MATH716

MATH705

MATH748

STAT709
2203203

MATH716

MATH705

MATH748

STAT709
2203233

MATH716

MATH705

MATH748

STAT709
2203304

MATH716

MATH705

MATH748

STAT709
2203359

MATH716

MATH705

MATH748

STAT709
2203382

MATH716

MATH705

MATH748

STAT709
72191123

MATH716
MATH748

Advanced Special Functions
Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-I

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Special Functions
Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-I

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Special Functions
Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-I

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Special Functions
Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-I

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Special Functions
Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-I

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Special Functions
Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-I

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Special Functions
Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-I

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Special Functions
Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-I

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Special Functions
Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-I

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Special Functions
Advanced Transform Theory
Research Workshop-I

Advanced Set Theory and Logic
Advanced Transform Theory

W W w w w W w w W W w w W W w w w W w w W W w w W W w w w W w w W W w w w

w

3.25

3.75

3.25

2.75

2.75

3.25

3.00

0.00

0.00

3.00

B
B
3.08
A
B
B
B
3.23
A
A
A
B
3.77
B
B
B
A
2.92
B
B
C
B
2.92
B
B
C
B
3.77
B
B
B
A
3.00
B
B
B
B
0.00
F
F
F
F
0.00
F
F
F
F
3.02
C
A
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Roll Number

2193137

2193138

2193139

2193171

2201041

2201063

2201080

2203014

2203137

2203170

2203217

2203282

2203294

National College of Business Administration & Economics

N C B A & E,40-E1, Gulberg lll, Lahore 54660, Pakistan
Phone: 04235752716 Email: info@ncbae.edu.pk

Mphil Statistics - Final Result Fall 2020

Subject Code Subject Name Credit Hrs
STAT801 Advanced Survey Sampling-II 3
STAT801 Advanced Survey Sampling-II 3
STAT801 Advanced Survey Sampling-II 3
STAT801 Advanced Survey Sampling-II 3
STAT801 Advanced Survey Sampling-II 3
STAT735 Categorical Data Analysis 3
STAT702 Mathematical Statistics 3
STAT710 Research Workshop-II 3
STAT735 Categorical Data Analysis 3
STAT702 Mathematical Statistics

STAT710 Research Workshop-II

STAT735 Categorical Data Analysis 3
STAT702 Mathematical Statistics

STAT710 Research Workshop-II

STAT702 Mathematical Statistics 3
STAT725 Research Methods

STAT709 Research Workshop-I

STAT702 Mathematical Statistics 3
STAT725 Research Methods

STAT709 Research Workshop-I 3
STAT702 Mathematical Statistics

STAT725 Research Methods

STAT709 Research Workshop-I 3
STAT702 Mathematical Statistics

STAT725 Research Methods

STAT709 Research Workshop-I

STAT702 Mathematical Statistics

STAT725 Research Methods

STAT709 Research Workshop-I

STAT702 Mathematical Statistics 3
STAT725 Research Methods

STAT709 Research Workshop-I

GPA

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.25

2.67

3.33

1.00

3.00

3.00

3.33

0.00

3.00

CGPA Grade

3.96

B
3.77

B
2.55

B
3.14

B
3.83

B

B

B

A
2.32

B

B

C
2.93

B

A
0.11

B

F

F
3.00

B

B

B
3.00

B

B

B
3.61

B

A

B
0.00

F

F

F
3.00

B

B
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2203295

STAT702

STAT725

STAT709
2203348

STAT702

STAT725

STAT709
72183435

STAT801

Mathematical Statistics
Research Methods
Research Workshop-I

Mathematical Statistics
Research Methods
Research Workshop-I

Advanced Survey Sampling-II

3.67

3.00

3.00

3.96

>

3.00

3.66
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