N C B A & E,40-E1, Gulberg III, Lahore 54660, Pakistan **Phone**: 04235752716 **Email**: info@ncbae.edu.pk

Mphil Business Administration - Final Result Fall 2020								
Roll Number	Subject Code	Subject Name	Credit Hrs	GPA	CGPA	Grade		
2201111				3.75	3.18			
	MNGT780	Data Analysis in Business & Management	3			Α		
	STAT710	Research Workshop-II	3			В		
	MNGT778	Topics in Business & Sustainable Development	3			Α		
	MNGT787	Topics in Organizational Behaviour	3			Α		
2203172				3.75	3.41			
	STAT725	Research Methods	3			В		
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			Α		
	MNGT778	Topics in Business & Sustainable Development	3			Α		
	MNGT787	Topics in Organizational Behaviour	3			Α		

Printed On: 1/29/2021 12:48:26 PM Page 1 of 1

N C B A & E,40-E1, Gulberg III, Lahore 54660, Pakistan **Phone**: 04235752716 **Email**: info@ncbae.edu.pk

Mphil Computer Science - Final Result Fall 2020

Printed On: 1/29/2021 12:48:02 PM Page 1 of 2

Roll Number	Subject Code	Subject Name	Credit Hrs	GPA	CGPA	Grade
2203124				3.25	3.25	
	CS724	Adaptive Control Systems	3			С
	CS708	Advanced Operating Systems	3			A
	CS759	Internet of Things: Communication Technologies	3			В
	CS714	Machine Learning	3			А
2203190		,		3.75	3.06	
	CS724	Adaptive Control Systems	3			A
	CS724	Advanced Operating Systems	3			A
	CS757	Cloud Computing and Emerging Technologies	3			A
	STAT710	Research Workshop-II	3			В
2203191	OTATA TO	research workshop-ii	3	3.50	3.04	
2203131				3.30	3.04	
	CS713	Advanced Analysis of Algorithm	3			Α
	CS708	Advanced Operating Systems	3			В
	CS757	Cloud Computing and Emerging Technologies	3			Α
	STAT710	Research Workshop-II	3			В
2203206				3.00	3.00	
	CS724	Adaptive Control Systems	3			В
	CS727	Advanced Computer Architecture	3			В
	CS714	Machine Learning	3			В
2203250				3.75	3.75	
	CS713	Advanced Analysis of Algorithm	3			A
	CS708	Advanced Operating Systems	3			A
	CS759	Internet of Things: Communication Technologies	3			В
	CS714	Machine Learning	3			A
2203310	00	Wadning Leaning	3	4.00	4.00	
		The second second				
	CS724	Adaptive Control Systems	3			Α
	CS726	Broadband Communication	3			Α
	CS714	Machine Learning	3	2.12	2.12	Α
2203330				3.40	3.40	
	CS713	Advanced Analysis of Algorithm	3			Α
	CS727	Advanced Computer Architecture	3			В
	CS719	Artificial Neural Networks	3			В
	CS725	Research Methods	1			Α
2203422				3.00	3.00	
	CS713	Advanced Analysis of Algorithm	3			В
	CS708	Advanced Operating Systems	3			В
	CS726	Broadband Communication	3			В
2203425				3.00	3.00	
	08724	Adaptiva Cantral Custom				
	CS724 CS713	Adaptive Control Systems	3			В
	CS713	Advanced Analysis of Algorithm	3			В
	CS727	Advanced Computer Architecture	3			В
2203429	03700	Advanced Operating Systems	3	4.00	4.00	В
ZZU34Z 3				4.00	4.00	
	CS713	Advanced Analysis of Algorithm	3			Α
	CS727	Advanced Computer Architecture	3			Α
	CS708	Advanced Operating Systems	3			Α
	CS759	Internet of Things: Communication Technologies	3			Α

Printed On: 1/29/2021 12:48:02 PM Page 2 of 2

N C B A & E,40-E1, Gulberg III, Lahore 54660, Pakistan **Phone**: 04235752716 **Email**: info@ncbae.edu.pk

Mphil Applied & Computation Mathematics - Final Result Fall 2020							
Roll Number	Subject Code	Subject Name	Credit Hrs	GPA	CGPA	Grade	
2171540				2.50	3.20		
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			(
	MATH705	Advanced Special Functions	3			E	
2171543				3.50	3.38		
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	2				
	MATH716 MATH705	Advanced Set Theory and Logic Advanced Special Functions	3			E	
2193024	IVII/ CO	Advanced Special Functions	3	3.00	3.89		
2133024				3.00	3.03		
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			E	
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			E	
2193028				3.00	2.46		
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			Е	
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			F	
	STAT710	Research Workshop-II	3			(
2193030				3.00	3.02		
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			E	
	STAT710	Research Workshop-II	3				
2193147				4.00	2.53		
	MATU 740	la					
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			A	
0400440	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3	4.00	2.05	P	
2193148				4.00	3.25		
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			Α	
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			P	
2193166				3.50	3.95		
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			Е	
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			A	
2193414				3.00	3.02		
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			E	
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			E	
2201209		Advanced Hansionii Meory	3	3.00	3.05		
2201200				0.00	0.00		
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			E	
	MATH705	Advanced Special Functions	3			E	
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			E	
0004040	STAT710	Research Workshop-II	3	0.50	0.04	E	
2201210				3.50	3.24		
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			P	
	MATH705	Advanced Special Functions	3			E	
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			P	
	STAT710	Research Workshop-II	3			E	
2203023				3.50	3.85		
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			Δ	
	MATH705	Advanced Special Functions	3			Е	
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			Е	
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			Δ	
2203085				3.25	3.77		
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			E	

Printed On: 1/29/2021 12:49:03 PM Page 1 of 2

2203085	MATH705	Advanced Special Functions	3			В
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			В
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			Α
2203098				3.25	3.08	
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			Α
	MATH705	Advanced Special Functions	3			В
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			В
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			В
2203126				3.75	3.23	_
	MATUZAC	Advanced Oct The small said				
	MATH716 MATH705	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			A
		Advanced Special Functions	3			A
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			A
0000170	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3	0.05	0.77	В
2203173				3.25	3.77	
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			В
	MATH705	Advanced Special Functions	3			В
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			В
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			А
2203202				2.75	2.92	
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			В
	MATH705	Advanced Special Functions	3			В
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			C
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			В
2203203	01711700	Research Workshop-i	3	2.75	2.92	
2203203				2.75	2.02	
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			В
	MATH705	Advanced Special Functions	3			В
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			С
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			В
2203233				3.25	3.77	
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			В
	MATH705	Advanced Special Functions	3			В
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			В
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			Α
2203304				3.00	3.00	
	MATH716	Advanced Cet Theory and Legis				
	MATH705	Advanced Section Functions	3			В
	MATH748	Advanced Special Functions				В
	STAT709	Advanced Transform Theory	3			В
2203359	SIAITUS	Research Workshop-I	3	0.00	0.00	В
220333				0.00	0.00	
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			F
	MATH705	Advanced Special Functions	3			F
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			F
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			F
2203382				0.00	0.00	
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			F
	MATH705	Advanced Special Functions	3			F
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			F
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			F
72191123		1 2 9		3.00	3.02	-
	MATURAS	la de la companya de				
	MATH716	Advanced Set Theory and Logic	3			C
	MATH748	Advanced Transform Theory	3			Α

Printed On: 1/29/2021 12:49:03 PM Page 2 of 2

N C B A & E,40-E1, Gulberg III, Lahore 54660, Pakistan **Phone:** 04235752716 **Email:** info@ncbae.edu.pk

	Mphil Statistics - Final Result Fall 2020							
Roll Number	Subject Code	Subject Name	Credit Hrs	GPA	CGPA	Grade		
2193137				3.00	3.96			
	STAT801	Advanced Survey Sampling-II	3			E		
2193138		, , , , , , ,		3.00	3.77			
	STAT801	Advanced Survey Sampling-II	3			E		
2193139	31A1001	Advanced Survey Sampling-II	3	3.00	2.55			
2193139		1		3.00	2.00			
	STAT801	Advanced Survey Sampling-II	3			E		
2193171				3.00	3.14			
	STAT801	Advanced Survey Sampling-II	3			Е		
2201041				3.25	3.83			
	STAT801	Advanced Survey Sampling-II	3			E		
	STAT735	Categorical Data Analysis	3					
	STAT702	Mathematical Statistics	3			E		
	STAT710	Research Workshop-II	3			A		
2201063		· ·		2.67	2.32			
	STAT735	Categorical Data Analysis	3					
	STAT702	Mathematical Statistics	3			B		
	STAT710	Research Workshop-II	3			C		
2201080	GIATA TO	ixesearch workshop-ii	3	3.33	2.93			
2201000		1		0.00	2.00			
	STAT735	Categorical Data Analysis	3			Е		
	STAT702	Mathematical Statistics	3			E		
	STAT710	Research Workshop-II	3			Α		
2203014				1.00	0.11			
	STAT702	Mathematical Statistics	3			Е		
	STAT725	Research Methods	3			F		
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			F		
2203137				3.00	3.00			
	STAT702	Mathematical Statistics	3			Е		
	STAT725	Research Methods	3			Е		
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			Е		
2203170				3.00	3.00			
	STAT702	Mathematical Statistics	3			В		
	STAT725	Research Methods	3			E		
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			E		
2203217		,		3.33	3.61			
	OTAT700	Mathamatical Office						
	STAT702	Mathematical Statistics	3			В		
	STAT725 STAT709	Research Methods	3			A		
2203282	SIAI/US	Research Workshop-I	3	0.00	0.00	Е		
££U3£0£				0.00	0.00			
	STAT702	Mathematical Statistics	3			F		
	STAT725	Research Methods	3			F		
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			F		
2203294				3.00	3.00			
	STAT702	Mathematical Statistics	3			Е		
	STAT725	Research Methods	3			Е		
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			Е		

Printed On: 1/29/2021 12:47:47 PM Page 1 of 2

2203295				3.67	3.96	
	STAT702	Mathematical Statistics	3			В
	STAT725	Research Methods	3			Α
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			А
2203348				3.00	3.00	
	STAT702	Mathematical Statistics	3			В
	STAT725	Research Methods	3			В
	STAT709	Research Workshop-I	3			В
72183435		·		3.00	3.66	
	STAT801	Advanced Survey Sampling-II	3			В

Printed On: 1/29/2021 12:47:47 PM Page 2 of 2